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Team Standings, sorted by Wins
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Most Improved Players for week 14, 301 Open In/Open Out games:

| Team Wins | Games | Win %
Division: 42
The Pier : 59 90 | 57.9 |
Powerhouse Bar 58 90 i 55.6 i
Luckys Bar I 56 90 | 53.2 |
Luckys Bar II 54 90 62.3
0ld Town Tavern : 42 90 i 44.0 :
E1bow Room 42 90 | 46.8 |
Sidelines 41 90 ! 56.3 i
Silver Dollar Bar 37 90 i 41.3 i
Luckys Bar III : 32 90 40.5
Our Place Tavern i 29 90 i 42.1 i

Last Match Results

| Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits
Luckys Bar II Elbow Room 01/11/2018 14 18 14 4 0
Sidelines ! Our Place Tavern H 01/11/2018 14 18 12 6 0 :
The Pier 0ld Town Tavern 01/11/2018 14 18 11 7 0
Luckys Bar I Silver Dollar Bar 01/11/2018 14 18 10 8 0
Powerhouse Bar Luckys Bar III 01/11/2018 14 18 10 8 0
Luckys Bar III ! Powerhouse Bar H 01/11/2018 14 18 8 10 0
Silver Dollar Bar Luckys Bar I 01/11/2018 14 18 8 10 0
0ld Town Tavern The Pier 01/11/2018 14 18 7 11 0
Our Place Tavern Sidelines 01/11/2018 14 18 6 12 0
Elbow Room Luckys Bar II 01/11/2018 14 18 4 14 0

| Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement
Donna DeArton Sidelines 15.98 18.98 3.00
Mike Cooper Our Place Tavern 20.54 23.26 2.72

301 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by Team + PPD:

| Player | epp  |spotparts|Games |wins| LTon |nTon| Hats |Ton80| 12p0 |11D0]10D0f 900 | 8D0 | 7DO | 6DO
Elbow Room

Darrell Miller i 18.85 | 0 f 59 f 20 % 30 0f 51 0 2 14 0i 04 0f 01
Mark Mosset i 17.05 1; 58320 23 0; 0i 03i 1 0i 0 0000
Theresa Wolf i 15.55 ! 2% 63! 51¢ 13{ 0! 1:i 0! 01:i 0! 0: 00! 0: O]
Kaitlyn Rakoczy | 15.49 | 2 | 58 | 11 | 13 0 | 3 | 0 | 0 2 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 0
ZACH MOSSET : 14.88 H 2 H 5 H 0 H 1 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 0
BRITTANY BOOTS ! 14.53 ! 30 4 0 0! 0! 0! 0: 0: 0O 0! 0000
HOLLY ESLINGER Po14.41 3: 5¢ 1: 1:i0: 0:i 03 0:{ 0:i 0: O0:0:0: 0:

Team Totals: | 16.54 | 302528570 81} ot of of 3! 3to0olotlotoln

Luckys Bar I

Matt Bingert {o21.43 of si 1i 3io0if oi oif o0oioio0oio0oioioio
Ryan Wolf | 18.33 | 1 | 56 | 23 | 29 ¢ 1 | 1 | 0 | 3101 | 1 | 0 | 1 | 0: 0
Joe Hall {17.56 ! 1 ¢ 62 i 14 281% 0:i 3:i 0:i 11! 1:i{ 0:i 0:iO0:0:0
Michael Wolf i 16.35 2 59 :10: 21 0: 1:i{ 0 1: 0: 0: 03:i 03: 0: O:
Mike Briese 16,19 | 24 65t 9 1at o0i ot 0! 0f 0! 0fo0io0lo0to0
Mike Wolf {16.11 2 51 0 0: 0 0:i 0O O0:i 0: 00000

Team Totals: ! 17.10 ! 212521 57% 95%{ 11{ 5% 0! 5% 2! 11! 01i11i01%0

Luckys Bar II

Jeremy Banks { 20.04 | 0f 59 i 27% 36f 0i 3i of 2fo0i 3i0i1i01io0




LTon |HTon| Hats |Ton80| 12DO [11DOJ10DO} 9DO | 8DO | 7DO | 6DO
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SpotDarts | Games | Wins

PPD
19.66
19.53
17.42
19.10

Player

Devan Anderson

Jesse Boehm
Bobby Hoff

Team Totals:

Luckys Bar III

17.97

John Ouradnik
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Team Totals:

Powerhouse Bar

o O O O o o o O O o
o O O O o o o O O O
O O O o o o — O O O
™M — O O O « — - O O
m o O o o ™M o = - O
N O +H O o ™M - O M O
— — M N O ~ — — — O
o O O O O o o O O o
O H N O O O T N = O
O O O O o o o O o o
< N © W o > O 0 o
™M N o~ (o)) N ™M
T 0 W MM T N O O
N = ~ — N N
MmO W o MmN o o o o
n n T 0 N " n -~ O oA
N
O = = N MM M O o~
O ™M~ 0w M~ — © WO ©
Mm M M - O [QVENCINe I o]
o ™~ O M~ o © -~ o~
N oA A -
1))
it
S
1]
S} r — o
~ B 0.8 © O
[3) P 0E 3
o L p O E 0w 4 9 ;&
~ T T 4 O Q4 0
=2 o8 g 40 w 4 59T O
[SHE=TN= = ] [T IR <R
nEHhh = g T -+ © —
9] A N> 0
> >0+ © N A £
A= o g o~ S
Q 0 >4 D>y T E 2 4 @
00 ® T © 4 @ © O C
X ooE AN w EH A a0

Team Totals:

Donna DeArton

Silver Dollar Bar
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The Pier
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{Substitutes}
Joey Reed

Team Totals:

Michael Barrett

Most Improved Players for week 14, Cricket / 200 games



MPR Improvement

MPR

Previous MPR

Team

Player

Our Place Tavern
0ld Town Tavern

Michelle Faehnrich

Wade Alvarez

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR

6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR | WHorse

| spotbarts | Games | Wins | Hats | 5MR |

MPR

Player

Elbow Room
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Luckys Bar I
Joe Hall

Team Totals:

Michael Wolf
Mike Wolf
Mike Briese
Ryan Wolf
Matt Bingert

Luckys Bar II

Team Totals:

Jesse Boehm
Jeremy Banks
Devan Anderson
Bobby Hoff

Luckys Bar III

John Ouradnik
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Team Totals:

Powerhouse Bar

10

14

12

14

13

21

11
18

49
49
55

70

56

48

.74
.37

.29

.62

1

.80
.79
.75

Wayne Jundt

Rob Vesci
Rocky Engle

Daryl Jundt

Kayla Morlock

Team Totals:

Sidelines

Tammi Harpster

Donna DeArton

Dawn Zingrich

Lori VanderWal

Team Totals:

Charmelle Fuchs



| spotDarts | Games | Wins [Hats| 5MrR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR | WHorse

MPR

Player

Silver Dollar Bar
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The Pier

Team Totals:

BRANDON LAWRENCE
Joshua Foss
James Dean
Mark Alyea
Matthew Gessner

{Substitutes}
Joey Reed

processing

™

Created by LeaguelLeader with ARACHNET

Team Totals:

Michael Barrett



